

Agency - Dharmajoy K. Kumar

Agg. No. - 10 (SBN)/2020-21

Zila Siramga Sheikhpur to Siramga
Jadar talu. under MNHSY SC

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sheikhpura DIVISION

Amiyau SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No- 4367

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: Construction & maintenance of Road and CD work from Jala Simana Sheikhpara To Sumka Yadav Tola, Under Head M M GSY (SC)					
Name of Agency: Sri Dhamaraj Kumar At - Makhdumpur, P.O. + Distt - Sheikhpara					
Agreement No. - 10 SBD/2020-21					
Agreement Value: Rs. 50,89,902					
Date of Work Start: 09.10.2020					
Date of Completion: 08.07.2021					
Date of measurement: 17.12.2020					
Date of Entry: 26.12.2020					
Length of					
(7/1) Providing and fixing of Working Bench Mark Pillar					
				01 No.	
(2/2) Providing and fixing of reference Pillars					
				02 nos.	
(3/3) clearing and grubbing road land					
2 x 525m x 1.00 = 1050 m ²					
= 0.105 Ha					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P.			Rs. 1794837.00
(14/32) 600 mm dia RCC N/P 34/Pipe					
quantity item (9) VTMB					
P/4 - 7.50 m @ Rs 2075.56					
= Rs 15567.00					
(15/33) 1000 mm dia RCC N/P 3 Humapite					
quantity item 13 VTMB					
P/5 - 7.50 m @ Rs 3731.60					
= Rs. 27987.00					
Total Rs. 1838391.00					

FAA @ 1% above (14/32) Rs. 18384.00					
Add @ 12% GST (+) Rs. 220607.00					
Add @ 10% S/F (+) Rs. 25150.00					
[E/W = 305.32 m ² @ Rs 23.78 = Rs 726.00					
G.S.B = 124.73 m ³ @ Rs 462.86 = Rs 5773.00					
WBM gr. III = 14.75 m ³ @ Rs 637.37 = Rs 7314.00					
C.C. Pavement = 153.00 m ² @ Rs 571.14 = Rs 8738.00					
M15 PCC = 573 m ³ @ Rs 465.44 = Rs 267000					
Plain/Reinforced Concrete = 44.20 m ³ @ Rs 526.86 = Rs 2332.00					
					Rs. 2,10,2532.00
Less @ 12.29% below (+) Rs. 258401.00					
as per agreement					
Cond					Rs. 1844131.00
26/12/21					
26/12/2021					
JE, Arif					